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36th Annual Food City 300

04/22/17Kyle LarsonTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

14.992 127.988

Qualifying Round: 1

1 18 Kyle Busch(i) NOS Rowdy Toyota 15.090 127.157 2 3 0.000 0.000

2 22 Joey Logano(i) Discount Tire Ford 15.252 125.806 3 7 0.162 0.162

3 48 Brennan Poole DC Solar Chevrolet 15.279 125.584 1 3 0.189 0.027

4 7 Justin Allgaier BRANDT Professional Agriculture Chevrolet 15.284 125.543 3 8 0.194 0.005

5 00 Cole Custer # Haas/One Cure Ford 15.293 125.469 2 7 0.203 0.009

6 42 Tyler Reddick BurgerFi Chevrolet 15.318 125.264 3 5 0.228 0.025

7 20 Daniel Suarez(i) Juniper Toyota 15.335 125.126 7 8 0.245 0.017

8 1 Elliott Sadler OneMain Financial Chevrolet 15.359 124.930 2 3 0.269 0.024

9 33 Brandon Jones Ohio Logistics Chevrolet 15.419 124.444 2 6 0.329 0.060

10 62 Brendan Gaughan South Point Hotel & Casino Chevrolet 15.440 124.275 2 4 0.350 0.021

11 2 Austin Dillon(i) Rheem Chevrolet 15.444 124.242 2 8 0.354 0.004

12 3 Ty Dillon(i) Bass Pro Shops/NRA Museum Chevrolet 15.485 123.913 6 9 0.395 0.041

13 11 Blake Koch LeafFilter Gutter Protection Chevrolet 15.488 123.889 8 9 0.398 0.003

14 51 Jeremy Clements St. Clair Foods/AllSouthElectric.com Chevrolet 15.501 123.786 2 4 0.411 0.013

15 19 Matt Tifft # MSC Toyota 15.518 123.650 8 10 0.428 0.017

16 21 Daniel Hemric # Blue Gate Bank Chevrolet 15.520 123.634 4 7 0.430 0.002

17 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr.(i) Goody's Mixed Fruit Blast Chevrolet 15.526 123.586 3 4 0.436 0.006

18 98 Aric Almirola(i) Fresh From Florida Ford 15.527 123.578 2 8 0.437 0.001

19 9 William Byron # AXALTA/ETASMtlRf&WllSystms Chevrolet 15.533 123.531 6 8 0.443 0.006

20 4 Ross Chastain Flex Seal Chevrolet 15.537 123.499 1 3 0.447 0.004

21 28 Dakoda Armstrong WinField United Toyota 15.543 123.451 2 3 0.453 0.006

22 24 Jeb Burton WBWF/State Water Heaters Toyota 15.568 123.253 5 6 0.478 0.025

23 5 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J Chevrolet 15.569 123.245 2 9 0.479 0.001

24 96 Ben Kennedy # Weber Chevrolet 15.611 122.913 3 7 0.521 0.042

25 14 JJ Yeley ZombieAuto.com Toyota 15.633 122.740 3 5 0.543 0.022

26 39 Ryan Sieg Cook's Comfort Systems Inc. Chevrolet 15.659 122.537 9 11 0.569 0.026

27 16 Ryan Reed Lilly Diabetes Ford 15.669 122.458 6 10 0.579 0.010

28 8 BJ McLeod KeenParts.com/CorvetteParts.net Chevrolet 15.711 122.131 1 4 0.621 0.042

29 23 Spencer Gallagher # Allegiant Airlines Chevrolet 15.747 121.852 8 11 0.657 0.036

30 01 Harrison Rhodes Flex Tape Chevrolet 15.760 121.751 2 4 0.670 0.013

31 40 Chad Finchum Smithbilt Homes/Buddy Gregg RV 15.765 121.713 5 7 0.675 0.005

32 93 Jeff Green RSS Racing Chevrolet 15.814 121.336 1 4 0.724 0.049

33 78 Tommy Joe Martins Circle Track Warehouse Chevrolet 15.820 121.290 2 5 0.730 0.006

34 07 Ray Black II www.CDA.com Chevrolet 15.958 120.241 8 9 0.868 0.138OP

35 0 Garrett Smithley teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 15.960 120.226 2 3 0.870 0.002OP

36 99 David Starr Whataburger Chevrolet 15.998 119.940 4 5 0.908 0.038OP

37 13 Timmy Hill OCR Gaz Bar Dodge 16.021 119.768 12 16 0.931 0.023OP

38 90 Brandon Brown Coastal Carolina University Chevrolet 16.068 119.417 15 18 0.978 0.047OP

39 52 Joey Gase Donate Life TN Chevrolet 16.160 118.738 5 6 1.070 0.092OP

40 74 Mike Harmon Mike Harmon Racing Dodge 16.874 113.713 6 6 1.784 0.714OP

41 15 Reed Sorenson(i) Flex Seal Liquid Chevrolet 15.854 121.029 2 7 0.764 -1.020

42 89 Morgan Shepherd Racing with Jesus/Visone RV Chevrolet 16.280 117.862 5 8 1.190 0.426
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